P il

s
|
by

OO0 LT Tttt G4 4 B EEE BB AE T AR PR TR R PR R RSN A bR oRoA R ausajg g OZD"AT ="rcrrtttroter
GEO LT ‘et _Hﬂﬁﬂ.._”.u.hﬁ._-__dﬁuu u..n-.m_.n__un_ﬂu g CoN Cdsqualssod) o COO'LT "ottt e e
OT0AL 'ttt TR teerEEE LA 7 ‘oN ‘JaquausSsord ¥ OTO LT """ I

dNOHD JNVH LYV AdNH d0US

ATHNESSY INVHA— [-LT TUNDIL

,,,,,,,,,, *aaqaosqy yooys fjaoddng
................ doosg Ity ‘jaoddng
o {arqQIIIaaun)) g Cop f I2quUANSSoI)

dNVN LYvd LM

NOILIMYLSHCD
§7300W d3s5072 HOOdF

NOILINYLSNOD /, .

118ILHIANOD dIAWIW-X

N P e MY e P e e T WA

162




: FRAME 17
BODY STYLES
x
FIGURE PART g z 4
- | Al GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MODELS | % | |22
MUMBER MUMBER A FEE
=t w > = -
1 7 k] 3 &
17.000 - FRAME
17-1-67 Frame (LB D, os o cuvnnsansnnnossise. o iis 204837 | A1l 1 1 1| 1
Frame, ..o .. o0 e B T h . 204839 | 492,496 1
Frame (R.E.D.)..........000'uuun. v o] TR ..o 204840 | 491 495 1
17.005 - AIR SCOOP SUPPORT 3
17-1=2 | Support.......... Al . e I 205341 | A1l i 1) 1| 1] 1
19 17.010 - FRAME CROSSMEMBER NO. 2
17-1-4 | Crossmember . .......... anal o Tal et teaaiaaas 204314 | A11 1 1] 1§ 1
Bolt, 5/16"-24 x 3 1/2"
B, Hd.......i0 .8 aie to Frame |........ dd4 | A11 8 8| 8| &
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med...)Side Rail(........ 240 | 411 8 g| 8| 8
Nut, 5/16"-24 Hx........|  |........ 189 | A11 B 8| 8| 8
17-1-1 | Crossmember......... DT O 204841 | 492 496 1
Bolt, 5/18"-24 x 3/4"
i T I . ..)to Frame' |........ 224 | 492,406 8
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med...|X Member [........ 240 | 492,496 8
Nut, 5/16"-24 Hx........ , 189 | 492 496 8
17.020 - FRONT SHOCK ABSOREBER SUPPORT
17=1-3 | BuppPort. . ..oueeeresnronnns A R I R T I 1) . | 202588 | A11 21 2| 2| 2| 2
g Bolt, 5/16"-24 x 7/8" Hx, Hd.........0..... 270 | 411 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
; Lockwasher, 5/16" Med. ................. . 240 | A11 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
155 Fut, 5/16" Hx............. S e ep o e 189 | A1l 4| 4| 4| 4| 4
17.025 - FRAME CROSSMEMBER NO. 3
17-1-5 | Crossmember................. PEACI L St 205487 | All 1 1111

. 163




	kfpm460162.jpg
	kfpm460163.jpg

